
BLOCK 1 LOT 19
IN OR 1211/409
NASSAUVILLE WOODS PB 5/126

MURRAY JAMES G & SUELLEN B
85550 LIL WILLIAM ROAD
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

25-2N-27-1475-0001-0190

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4004.00

05/09/2025 MLU

10/30/2024 KWA 0.00 100,000 0 0 100,000

STANDARD
4

214,603
22,842

100,000
337,445
180,388
157,057

HX HB DX 55,722
101,335
337,445

0

295,178

1211/0409 2/27/2004 WD Q I 152,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JORDAN CHARLES A

MURRAY JAMES G & SU

1129/0838 4/14/2003 QC Q I 01 20,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JORDAN CHARLES A & RE

JORDAN CHARLES A
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20009317 REPAIR/RRF 8,069 10/06/2020

B19558 ADDITION 2,720 03/01/2007

B19605 ADDITION 10,000 03/01/2007

B19324 SWIM POOL 24,500 01/01/2007

B9704144 NEW CONSTR 82,755 07/01/1997

2005HX Base Yr

85550 LIL WILLIAM RD, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 05 Quality Level 05

0100 01 2,035 117.5020 117.50 239,112 1998 2003 0 0 0 10.25 89.75

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2005 Heated Area: 1548

BAS 1,296 100 1998 1,296 136,671

FEP 576 80 1998 461 48,616

FUS 252 100 1998 252 26,575

UOP 130 20 1998 26 2,742

2,254 2,035 214,603

FEP=[YR=1998] W48 S12 BAS=[YR=1998] S27 UOP=[YR=1998] S5 E26
N5 W26$ E48 N27 W48$ E48 N12$ PTR=E15 FUS=[YR=1998]  E14 S18
W14 N18$ W15$.

FEP
1998

48

12

48

12

BAS
1998

27

48

27

48

UOP
1998

5

26

5
26

FUS
1998

14

18

14

18

1 0510 GARAGE WD- 0 100 24 24 576.00 SF 29.75 29.75 100 1999 1999 3 26 4,455

2 0911 SCRN RM A 0 100 0 0 1,015.00 SF 17.50 17.50 100 2007 2007 3 27 4,796

3 1242 WD DECK A 0 100 0 0 175.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2007 2007 3 27 473

4 0861 POOL GUNIT 0 100 0 0 216.00 SF 85.00 85.00 100 2007 2007 3 44 8,078

5 0845 KOOL DECK 0 100 0 0 799.00 SF 7.25 7.25 100 2007 2007 3 87 5,040

22,842

1 000100 C RES 100 OR 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 100,000


